5725 BELLOWS CIRCLE, MADISON, WI, 53716

$229,900

Nestled on wooded lot/ cul-de-sac this home offers privacy & TONS of
upgrades. 2 story foyer greets you. Kitchen boasts solid surface countertops,
custom backsplash, pantry, under cab lighting & more. Deck off dining. New
carpet, hard wood floors main level. HUGE living room w/gas FP. Mstr
w/vaulted ceilings, W/I closets, private BA. LL has...

Kjerstin Goggin
Century 21 Affiliated
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5725 Bellows Circle,
Madison, WI, 53716

* 3 beds

* 2 baths

* R1

* Sold

* 2216 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Available,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted 1817

Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 399 Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 5053 Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities

Waterfront Water Body Name: n/a
available: No

Cooling: Amenities:
Central Air Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water Sewer: Public Sewer
Source: Public

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Exterior material:
Pump Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kjerstin Goggin Agent Email: Kj@kjsellsmadison.com
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